
DMHAS Opioid Overdose Recovery Program Providers 
February 2023 

 

Atlantic County 
Atlanticare Behavioral Health 
6550 Delilah Road, Suite 301 
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 
609-646-5142 
Supervisor: Gloria Seel 
609-645-7600 
Fax: 609-646-5725 
gloriaann.seel@atlanticare.org 
Navigator: Lisa Celebre 
609-441-8078 
lisa.celebre@atlanticare.org 
Contact: Nicole Tursi 
Nicole.Tursi@atlanticare.org 

Camden County 
Center for Family Services 
108 Somerdale Rd. 
Voorhees, NJ 08043 
1-877-922-2377 
Supervisor: Therese Benyola 
Cell: 856-577-7961 
tbenyola@centerffs.org 
Navigator: TBD 
Contact Sekiya Golden 
for Navigator inquires.  

  Contact: Sekiya Golden, MA 
  sekiya.golden@centerffs.org 
  Cell: 609-405-8737  

 
 
Bergen County 
Children’s Aid and Family Services 
22-08 Route 208 South, Suite #7 
Fair Lawn, New Jersey 07410 
201-261-2800 
Fax: 201-791-0147 
Supervisor: Jess Fernandez 
201-321-3615 
eelias@cafsnj.org 
Navigator: Alexis Delgado 
201.740.7150 
Cell: 551-500-7560 
adelgado@cafsnj.org 
Contact: Ellen Elias 
201-740-7112 
eelias@cafsnj.org 

 
Cape May County 
Cape Regional Medical Center 
2 Stone Harbor Boulevard 
Cape May Court House, NJ 08210 
609-463-4040 
Supervisor: TBD 
Contact Sueanne Agger for  
Supervisor inquires 
Navigator: Sueanne Agger 
609-435-6272  
sagger@caperegional.com 
Contact: Patrick Miller 
609-408-9560 
pmiller@caperegional.com 

 
 
 

Burlington County 
Oaks Integrated Care 
770 Woodlane Road 
Mount Holly, NJ 08060 
609-845-3726 

  Supervisor: Sara Wickizer  
  609-267-5928 Ext. 80502 
  Work cell phone 609-369-9762 
  sara.wickizer@oaksintcare.org 
  Navigator: Sherie Atkinson 
  Work cell phone 1-609-668-8707 
  sherie.atkinson@oaksintcare.org 
  Contact: Kacey Batushansky  
609-864-0676 
kacey.batushansky@oaksintcare.org 
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Cumberland County 
Inspira Health Network 
1505 West Sherman Avenue 
Vineland, NJ 08360 
856-641-8000 
Supervisor: Lauren Willis 
willisL1@ihn.org 
Navigator: Rafael Seijo Jr 
856- 641-7803 
SeijoR@ihn.org 
Contact: Greg Corson 
856-641-7803 
corsong@ihn.org 
Contact: Tonia Hall 
Cell: 609-561-2363 
Fax: 856-575-5026 
Manager of Behavioral Health 
333 Irving Ave. 
Bridgeton, NJ 08302 
hallt@ihn.org 

Hunterdon County 
Hunterdon Health Care 
Hunterdon Medical Center, Emergency 
Services 
2100 Wescott Drive 
Flemington NJ 08822  
908-788-6401 
Supervisor: TBD 
Contact Mike Dematos for 
supervisor inquires 
Navigator: Mike Dematos 
Cell: 908-381-8309 
mdematos@hhsnj.org 
Contact: Al Bassetti 
908-788-6401 
Fax: 908-788-6110 
abassetti@hhsnj.org 

 
 
Gloucester County 
Center for Family Services 
601 South Black horse Pike  
Williamstown, NJ, 08094 
1-877-922-2377 
Supervisor: Therese Benyola 
Cell: 856-577-7961 
tbenyola@centerffs.org 
Navigator: Rawn Hayes 
rawn.hayes@centerffs.org 
Contact: John Thompson  
Cell: 856-831-5672 
john.thompson@centerffs.org  
Contact: Sekiya Golden, MA 
sekiya.golden@centerffs.org 
Cell: 609-405-8737 

 
Mercer County 
Mercer Council on Alcoholism and 
Drug Addiction 
1931 Brunswick Avenue 
Lawrence Township, NJ 08648 
609-396-5874 
Supervisor: Margarita Leahy 
609-396-5874 Ext: 204 
mleahy@mercercouncil.org 
Navigator: David DeCamp 
609-651-1623 
Fax: 844-364-8494 
ddecamp@mercercouncil.org 
Contact: Catherine S. Arulmohan 
carulmohan@mercercouncil.org 
Cell: 609-635-0633 
609-396-5874 Ext 220 
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Morris County 
Morris County Prevention is Key 
25 West Main Street, Suite A 
Rockaway, NJ 07866 
973-625-1998 
Supervisor: Emily Monks 
973-625-1143 
Cell: 973-830-0896 
emonks@mcpik.org 
Navigator: Nicole Rarick 
973-625-1143 
nrarick@mcpik.org 
Contact: Melody Runyon  
973-625-1998 Ext. 129 
Fax: 973-625-8048 
mrunyon@mcpik.org 
Contact: Patrick Roff 
proff@mcpik.org 
Contact: Melanie Conquest 
MConquest@mcpik.org 
Contact: Tony Giordano 
tgiordano@mcpik.org 

Salem County 
The Southwest Council 
1405 North Delsea Drive 
Vineland NJ 08360 
856-794-1011 
Supervisor: Jackie Williams 
856-794-1011 Ext. 312 
jackie@southwestcouncil.org 
Navigator: Christa Mazzeo 
856-794-1011 Ext.322 
Cell: 856-982-7727 
christa@southwestcouncil.org 
Contact: Joe Williams 
856-794-1011 Ext. 311 
execdirector@southwestcouncil.org 

 
 
Passaic County 
Eva’s Village 
393 Main Street 
Paterson, NJ 07501 
973-523-6220 
Supervisor: TBD  
Contact Euclides Mateo for 
Supervisor inquires 
Navigator: Euclides Mateo 
973-314-1294 
EuclidesM@evasvillage.org 
Contact: Victoria Nagel 
Clinical Administrator 
973-542-2281 
Victoria.Nagel@evasvillage.org 

 
Sussex County 
Center for Prevention & Counseling 
61 Spring Street 
Newton, NJ 07860 
973-383-4787 
Supervisor: Becky Carlson 
973-383-4787 
becky@centerforprevention.org 
Navigator: Chelsea Fortino 
cfortino@centerforprevention.org 
Contact: Annmarie Shafer 
973-383-4787 
Cell: 973-271-0728 
annmarie@centerforprevention.org 
Recovery Community Center 
65 Newton Sparta Rd 
Newton, NJ 07860 
973-940-2966 
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Warren County 
Center for Family Services 
492 Route 57 West 
Washington, NJ 07882 
908-454-4470 
Supervisor: Nichola Lydon 
nlydon@fgcwc.org 
(908) 454-4470 Ext.306 
Cell: 973-862-7275 
Navigator: Lourdes Sibblies 
lsibblies@fgcwc.org 
Contact: Michele Eichorn 
908-689–1000 Ext. 316 
meichorn@fgcwc.org 

Essex, Hudson, Middlesex, Monmouth, 
Ocean, Somerset, and Union Counties 
RWJBarnabas Health Institute for 
Prevention 
1691 US Highway 9 
Toms River, NJ 08757 
732-914-3815 
Supervisor: Eric McIntire 
Assistant Director, Recovery Support 
Services 
Institute for Prevention and Recovery 
RWJBarnabas Health| 442 State Route 
35, 3rd Floor, Eatontown, NJ 07724 
Cell: 917-613-3641 
eric.mcintire@rwjbh.org 

 
Supervisor: Jennifer Luyster 
Assistant Director, Clinical Services 
SOUTH 
Institute for Prevention and Recovery 
RWJBarnabas Health| 442 State Route 
35, 3rd Floor, Eatontown, NJ 07724 
Cell: 848-303-0244 
jennifer.luyster@rwjbh.org 

 

Supervisor: Gina Zaccagnino 
Assistant Director, Clinical Services 
NORTH 
RWJBarnabas Health Institute for 
Prevention and Recovery | 36 Newark 
Avenue | Belleville | NJ 07109 
Cell: 848-303-3934 
Fax: 973-844-4921 
gina.zaccagnino@rwjbh.org 

 

Contact: Michael Litterer 
Director, Prevention and Recovery 
RWJBarnabas Health Institute for 
Prevention and Recovery 
Cell: 908-578-1954 
michael.litterer@rwjbh.org 

 

Contact: Connie Greene 
Vice President, Prevention and Recovery 
RWJBarnabas Health Institute for 
Prevention and Recovery | 442 State 
Route 35 South, 3rd Floor, Eatontown, NJ 
07724 732-837-9433 
Cell: 908-915-4533 
connie.greene@rwjbh.org 
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